- NI D

Swiss Laser Microprocessing Solutions

Geneve EPMT, 12.06.2013

Yousef
Riad
Céline

Simon

Prof. Dr. Davide

Dr. Karl
Yves
Simon
Ivan

Dr. Andrea
Patrick
Stéphane
René
James
Jacqueline
Dr. Tarek
Majid
Jean-Luc
Sara
Jean-Jacques
Christoph
Stefano
Rainer
Beat
Fatemeh
Thorsten

Jean-Christophe

Dr. Tobias
Philippe

Dr. Steve
Beat

Dr. sc. Pascal
Paul-Etienne
Christelle

Dr. Véronique

Asadi-Khiavi
Baazia
Bansal
Bienz
Bleiner
Bohlen
Burri
Caiger
Calderon
Callegari
Debergh
Delahaye
Demellayer
Dettwiler
Erb
Fathallah
Ghasiri
Giongo
Gomez Arancibia
Goy

Harder
Henin
Horeth
Jaggi
Khedmati-Zanjanab
Kramer
Kullmann
Lamprecht
Langel
Lecomte
Luscher
Maglie
Martin
Mathieu

Mourier

Swissphotonics / Beni Miller

IBAKH GmbH

International Press Correspondant
Oxford Lasers

Crealas GmbH

Uni BE

Crealas GmbH

The Swatch Group R&D Ltd.
JK Lasers of GSI Group

mta - Sysmelec

SICPA Product Security SA
GLN Neuchatel

Synova S.A.

HES-SO Geneve

Polymedia Meichtry SA

Erb Kommunikation

CEA Grenoble

BSEI Engineering

Multi Personnel Service SA

GMP SA

Swissphotonics

Uni GE

Teem Photonics

BFH

IBAKH GmbH

Swiss Micro Laser GmbH
Laser-Automation Gekatronic
vario-optics

GF AgieCharmilles
CSEM

FHNW

BC Technologies SA
Lasea France

Universite Savoie, F

CEA Grenoble

TN_EPMT_2013.pdf

yousef.asadi-khiavi@ibakh.ch
bazia.bazia@gmail.com
celine.bansal@oxfordlasers.com
simon.bienz@crealas.com
bleiner@iap.unibe.ch
karl.boehlen@crealas.com
yburri@asulab.ch
scaiger@gsig.com
ivan.calderon@uni-tec.ch
andrea.callegari@sicpa.com
patrick.debergh@gevers.eu
sdelahaye@synova.ch
rene.demellayer@hesge.ch

j. dettwiler@polymedia.ch
jerb@erbkommunikation.ch
fathallahtarek@yahoo.fr
mghasiri@balseal.com
jlgiongo@multi.ch
saragomeza@hotmail.com
jean-jacques.Goy@gmp.ch
harder@swissphotonics.net
stefano.henin@unige.ch
r.hoereth@teemphotonics.com
beat.jaeggi@bfh.ch
f.khedmati@yahoo.com
t.kramer@swissmicrolaser.ch
kulj@laser-automation.ch
t.lamprecht@vario-optics.ch
philippe.langel@ch.gfac.com
steve.lecomte@csem.ch
beat.luescher@fhnw.ch
pascal.maglie@bctechnologies.ch
pemartin@laser-ea.com
christelle.mathieu@univ-savoie.fr

veronique.mourier@cea.fr



Beni
Sandra-Olivia
David

Prof. Dr. Beat
Jean-Paul

Dr. Andreas

Dr. Stefano
Prof. Dr. Valerio
Daniel

Prof. René
Tobias

Susanna

Josef

Dr. Arnd
Florent
Gontrand

Jan Paul

Dr. Marie-Pierre

Anne

Muller

Miiller

Naman
Neuenschwander
Nicolet

Oehler

Okretic
Romano
Rosenfeld
Salathé
Schelbert
Stammbach
Stirnimann
Szelagowski
Thibault
Toulet

van Veenedaal
Vidonne
Wolfli-Keller

Swissphotonics / Beni Miiller

Swissphotonics

Swissphotonics

Class 4 Laser Professionals AG
BFH-TI ALPS, SSOM

Agie Charmilles

Time-Bandwidth Products

GMP SA
BFH-TI

Rosenfeld & Partners Consulting

Grizzly Photonics

AGFAR
Independent

ETH, Inspire AG

Trumpf Maschinen AG

Teem Photonics

Palexpo SA

Swiss Micro Laser GmbH

UV industrie

Interprete

TN_EPMT_2013.pdf

muller@swissphotonics.net
muller@swissphotonics.net
david.naman@class4laser.ch
beat.neuenschwander@bfh.ch
jean-paul.nicolet@ch.gfac.com
ao@tbwp.com

so@gmp.ch
valerio.romano@bfh.ch

rosenfeld @mnt-consult.ch
salathe@grizzlyphotonics.com
t.schelbert@agfar.ch
susanna.stammbach@gmail.com
stirnimann@inspire.ethz.ch
arnd.szelagowski@ch.trumpf.com
f.thibault@teemphotonics.com
gontrand.toulet@palexpo.ch
jp.vanveenendaal @swissmicrolaser.ch
mvidonne@uv-industrie.com

anne.woelfli@gmail.com



